(SQV)
POWER RANGE: 5W~40W
 FEATURE FIGURE
 Exceptionally small and sturdy, mechanically safe,
 Excellent electrical characteristic
 Tolerance of ±5% and ±10% are standard.
 Non-inductive type are available on request.
 Heat and flame resistance
 The materials used and the construction techniques ensure excellent
 flame resistance, arc resistance and moisture resistance as well as
self-extinguishing capabilities, They will withstand the most rigorous loading test.
 As resistors in radio and television receiver, The hazardous conditions of
smoking and reheat can be completely prevented by the proper choice of power resistors.
 For high resistance value, The winding core will be replaced by metal oxide film core (RS Type)
 Applicable specifications: EIA RS-344 and EIA RC-649
 ORDERING INFROMATION
Example: CM-SQV5W22R0J ( 5W 22R ±5%) 1. , , .
Power Tolerance 2. .
5W H = ±3% 3. .
7W J = ±5% 4. , , .
10W K = ±10% 5. , , .
20W
30W
40W
 DIMENSION
W D L P a b c d
5W CM-SQV5W 10±1 9±1 22±1 5±1 11.5±0.5 11.5±1.0 4±0.5 5±3.0
7W CM-SQV7W 10±1 9±1 35±1 8±1 11.5±0.5 11.5±1.0 4±0.5 5±3.0
10W CM-SQV10W 10±1 9±1 48±1 8±1 11.5±0.5 11.5±1.0 4±0.5 5±3.0
20W CM-SQV20W 15±1 14±1 60±1 10±1 16.5±2.0 12.5±1.0 5±0.5 5±3.0
30W CM-SQV30W 15±1 14±1 60±1 10±1 16.5±2.0 12.5±1.0 5±0.5 5±3.0
40W CM-SQV40W 15±1 14±1 60±1 10±1 16.5±2.0 12.5±1.0 5±0.5 5±3.0
 Resistance Range for standard resistance, Below of over this resistance request.
 Non-inductive type up 50  only.
CM-SQV TYPE
CEMENT FIXED RESISTOR